

PUPRI PATH (KOYLE) TO RAY TOLA
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(SC)

(mmhSY)

SC

ગ્રામીણ કાર્ય વિભાગ કાર્ય પ્રમંડલ પુપરી **DIVISION**

ગ્રામીણ કાર્ય વિભાગ કાર્ય એવર પ્રમંડલ માનુરુ **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2492

સંવેદક :- મનોજ ખી / જાલનાવાડ

Work Done.	
(1/2/2)	P/V & Fixing of Working benchmark Pillar etc.
(i)	Working benchmark Pillar Qty = 0.025 Km
(ii)	Reference Pillar Qty = 0.025 Km
(2/3)	clearing & grubbing

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/4) P/V & Fixing of working benchmark					
(a) working benchmark					
0.85KM Qty (Pnc) vide TMBP-1					
0.025KM Qty vide TMBP-8					
0.875KM Limit to 0.85KM					
@ 4015.4 / K.M = ₹ 3413=00					
(b) Reference pillar					
0.85KM Qty (Pnc) vide TMBP-1					
0.025KM Qty vide TMBP-8					
0.875KM					
Limit to 0.85KM @					
1845.88 / K.M — ₹ 1569=00					
(2/3) Clearing & grubbing road land etc.					
0.6Ha Qty vide TMBP-2					
0.02Ha Qty vide TMBP-9					
0.62Ha Limit to 0.6Ha					
@ 52970.33 / Ha ₹ 31782=20					
(3/4) Excavation for Roadway in Soil using manual means etc					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
63.75 m ³ Qty (Prov) vide TMB P-2					
1.87 m ³ Qty					Vide TMB P-9
65.62 m ³					
Quantity Limit to 63.75 m ³					
@ 75.57/m ³ - ₹ 4817 = 50					
(4/8) Constr. of Granular					
Sub-base by providing					
well graded material					
86.11 m ³ Qty (Prov) vide TMB P-3					
8.85 m ³ Qty					Vide TMB P-9
94.96 m ³					
Qty Limit to 90.53 m ³					
@ 277.29 /m ³ - ₹ 245936 = 20					
(5/3) P/V & laying, spreading					
& compacting Stone					
aggregate etc					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
Qty = 243.79 m ³					
@ ₹ 3306.50/m ³ - ₹ 806091 = 63					
(6/5,6) Constr. of embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pit etc					
Qty (Prov) vide TMB P-5					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		$Q_{H1} = 257.22 m^2$			
	@ ₹ 190 = 57/m ²			—	₹ 49018 = 00
(7/10) Cost of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement etc.					
	Q_{H1} vide TMB P-13				
		$Q_{H1} = 520.17 m^2$			
	@ ₹ 7156 = 207/m ²			—	₹ 3878423 =
(8/11,12) Km. - Reinforced cement concrete m-15 grade					
	1cm Local Stone etc.				
(i) Km Stone:-					
	Q_{H1} vide TMB P-13				
		$Q_{H1} = 2 No.$			
	@ ₹ 2257 = 87/No.			—	₹ 4595 = 00
(ii) 200m Stone:-					
	Q_{H1} vide TMB P-13				
		$Q_{H1} = 3 No.$			
	@ ₹ 594 = 76/No.			—	₹ 1784 = 00
(9/13,14,15) Traffic Sign - Pl					
	2 Fixing of Retro -				
	reflector. Cantenary -				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Mandatory & Informatory					
Sign board etc					
(i) 600 mm circular					
Qty vide TMB P-13					
Qty = 4 No.					
@ ₹ 4755 = 8 / No. — ₹ 13035 =					
(ii) 300 mm equilateral					
Qty vide TMB P-9, Qty = 2 No.					
@ ₹ 5242 = 30 / No. — ₹ 10485 =					
(iii) 300 mm equilateral					
2 triangle etc					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
Qty = 2 No.					
@ ₹ 4634 = 42 / No. — ₹ 32632 =					
(10/16) P/v, 2 laying of hot					
applied thermoplastic					
Compound etc					
Qty vide TMB P-20					
Qty = 170 m ²					
@ ₹ 721 = 35 / m ² — ₹ 122732 =					
(11/18) P/v 2 erecting director					
2 place identification					
etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-20					

Continuation

Continuation